Swocco Byeakfast

BEROOKFARM MUESLI (V)

TOASTED MACADAMIA MUESLI WITH
STRAWBERRBIES, NATURAL HONEY

YOGHURT & MILK
SMASHED AVOCADO (V)

ON TURKISH BREAD WITH BEETHOOI

PUREE, FETA & SPICES

[ADD EGG 23} (ADD BACON 25)
BRUSCHETTA

SOURDOUGH WITH AVOCADO,

TOMATO, ONIDN, FETA K SALSA

VERDE [+BACON $5)
EGGS ON TOAST

2 LOCAL LIRRAVALE EGGS WITH

GRILLED TOMATO & TOAST
[+BACON $E)

BENEDICT CLASSIC

2 POACHED EGGS, BACON AND
SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH WITH
HOLLANDAISE

BENEDICT ROYALE

Z POACHED EGGS, AVOCADO &

SMOKED SALMON CN SQUROCDUGH

WITH HOLLANDAISE
SPANISH OMELETTE

WITH CHORIZO, POTATO, TOMATO

SALSA & MANCHEGD CHEESE
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE (V)

WITH MUSHRODM. SPINACH, TOMATO,

FETA & ONION
HOUSE BEANS

CHEFS HOUSE BEANS WITH CHORISQ

SPINACH, 2 POACHED EGGE &
TURKISH BREAD

ITENEN, T

$14.0

$17.0

$17.0

$12.0

$18.0

$22.0

$19.0

$17.0

$18.0

ACAI SMOOTHIE BOWL (V) (VN)
FROZEN ACAI AND MIXED BERRIES
BLENDED INTD A SMODTHIE &
TOPPED WITH GRANOLA & FRUIT
SIROCCO BURGER

BACON, EGE, HASH BROWN, ONIDN
& SPINACH IN TURKISH BREAD WITH
CHEFS SAUCE

THE BIG BREAKFAST

BACON, EGGS. SAUSAGE, TOMATC,
MUSHROOM, HASHEROWN, =0USE
BEANS & TOAST

MUSHROOM BOWL

MUSHROOMS SAUTEEC WITH A
SPLASH OF BALSAMIC, SERVED ON
A BED OF BABY SPINACH LEAVES
WITH SMASHED AYQ, 2 POACHED
EGGS & BACON

BUTTERSCOTCH BOMB
PANCAKES (V)

PANCAKES WITH BANANA
STRAWBERRIES, HOMEMADE
BUTTERSCODICH SAUCE & CREAM

$17.0

$18.0

$22.0

$18.0

$18.0

SIDES

1 EGC (83) MUSHRDOM (84)
HOUSE SEANS (84) HACON (85)
CRILLED TOMATO (34) SAUSACE (35)
SPINACH (84) CHORIZOD (85)

1 HASHBROWN (84) SLLMIN(86)
AVOCADD (24)

{V) VEGETARIAN (VN) VEGAN
PLEASE ORDER AT COUNTER

CISCLAIMER

ES SESIOUSLY

SENENTE

HLTOS

WL CANNDT GUARANTIE NC TRACIS C

A0WIHL TRYOQUR BEST TO ACCOMMDODATE YOUR DIETARY



Swocco Bueakefasl

COFFEE TEA  por

HOT CuP MUG ENGLISH BREAKFAST $4.5
FLAT WHITE 4.5 §5.0 EARL GREY $4.5
CAPPUCCIND $4.5 8§5.0 IRISH BREAKFAST $4.5
LATTE #5.0 §5.5 CREEN TEA $4.5
LONG BLACK $4.5 LADY GREY $4.5
ESPRESSC $3.5 PEPPERMINT $4.5
SHORT MACCHIATO  84.5 CHAMOMILE $4.5
LONG MACCHIATO $5.0

TOPPED UP JUICE

MOCHA §4.5 $5.0 0RANG 84.5
CHAI LATTE $5.0 APPLE $4.5
DIRTY CHAI LATTE $5.5 PINEADDL $4.5
HOT CHOCOLATE $4.5 $5.0

coLp OGANGE JUICH $7.0
CED LATTE 84.5

CED LONG BLACK 84.5 OPEN 7 DAYS

DECAF ALSD AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY
6§ 3UAM - 9:00AM

MILK OPTIONS

FULL CREAM SATURDAY TO SUNDAY

SKIM 7:30AM - 9:30AM

SCY $0.8

ALMOND $0.8 PLEASE ORDER

LACTOSE FREE #0.8 AT COUNTER

CISTCLAIMER

INIREL XITENEN ILTOs



