Sirocco Breakfast

BROOKFARM MUESLI (V) TOASTED MACADAMIA MUESLI WITH STRAWBERRIES, NATURAL HONEY YOGHURT & MILK	\$14.0	FROZEN ACAI AND MIXE BLENDED INTO A SMOOT TOPPED WITH GRANOLA	D BERRIES THIE &	\$17.0
ON TURKISH BREAD WITH BEETROOT PUREE, FETA & SPICES (ADD EGG \$3) (ADD BACON \$5)	\$17.0	SIROCCO BURGER BACON, EGG, HASH BRO & SPINACH IN TURKISH CHEFS SAUCE		\$18.0
BRUSCHETTA SOURDOUGH WITH AVOCADO. TOMATO, ONION, FETA & SALSA VERDE (+BACON \$5)	\$17.0	THE BIG BREAKFAST BACON, EGGS, SAUSAG MUSHROOM, HASHBROV BEANS & TOAST		\$22.0
EGGS ON TOAST 2 LOCAL LIRRAVALE EGGS WITH GRILLED TOMATO & TOAST (+BACON \$5)	\$12.0	MUSHROOM BOWL MUSHROOMS SAUTEED SPLASH OF BALSAMIC, A BED OF BABY SPINAC	SERVED ON	\$18.0
POACHED EGGS, BACON AND SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH WITH HOLLANDAISE	\$18.0	WITH SMASHED AVO, 2 EGGS & BACON BUTTERSCOTCH BOM PANCAKES (V)		
BENEDICT ROYALE 2 POACHED EBGS, AVOCADO & SMOKED SALMON ON SOURDOUGH	\$22.0	PANCAKES WITH BANAN STRAWBERRIES, HOMEN BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE	MADE	\$18.0
WITH HOLLANDAISE SPANISH OMELETTE WITH CHORIZO, POTATO, TOMATO SALSA & MANCHEGO CHEESE	\$19.0	SIDES 1 EGG (\$3) HDUSE BEANS (\$4)	MUSHROOM BACON (\$5)	
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE (V) WITH MUSHROOM, SPINACH, TOMATO, FETA & ONION HOUSE BEANS	\$17.0	GRILLED TOMATO (\$4) SPINACH (\$4) 1 HASHBROWN (\$4) AVOCADO (\$4)	CHORIZO (\$	5)
CHEFS HOUSE BEANS WITH CHORIZO, SPINACH, 2 POACHED EGGS & TURKISH BREAD	\$18.0	(V) VEGETARIAN PLEASE ORDEI		

DISCLAIMER

WE ARE NOT A NUT AND GLUTEN FREE KITCHEN; THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE NO TRACES OF THESE PRODUCTS. WE DO HOWEVER TAKE ALLERGIES SERIOUSLY AND WILL TRY OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Sirocco Breakfast

COFFEE			TEA	POT	
нот	CUP	MUG	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	\$4.5	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.5	\$5.0	EARL GREY	\$4.5	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5	\$5.0	IRISH BREAKFAST	\$4.5	
LATTE	\$5.0	\$5.5	GREEN TEA	\$4.5	
LONG BLACK		\$4.5	LADY GREY	\$4.5	
ESPRESSO (\$3.5		PEPPERMINT	\$4.5	
SHORT MACCHIATO	\$4.5		CHAMOMILE	\$4.5	
LONG MACCHIATO	\$5.0				
-TOPPED UP			JUICE		
MOCHA	\$4.5	\$5.0	ORANGE	\$4.5	
CHAI LATTE	\$5.0		APPLE	\$4.5	
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	\$5.5		PINEAPPLE	\$4.5	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.5	\$5.0			
EXTRA SHOT	\$0.8		FRESHLY SQUEEZED		
COLD			ORANGE JUICE	\$7.0	
ICED LATTE		\$4.5			
ICED LONG BLACK		\$4.5	OPEN 7 DA	YS	
DECAF ALSO AVAILA	BLE		MONDAY TO FRIDAY		
*********************************			6:30AM - 9:00A	M.A	
MILK OPTIONS					
FULL CREAM			SATURDAY TO SUI	YADN	
SKIM			7:30AM - 9:30A	M.A	
SOY	\$0.8				
ALMOND	\$0.8		PLEASE ORD	ER	
LACTOSE FREE	\$0.8				
			AT COUNTE	R	

DISCLAIMER

WE ARE NOT A NUT AND GLUTEN FREE KITCHEN; THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE NO TRACES OF THESE PRODUCTS. WE DO HOWEVER TAKE ALLERGIES SERIOUSLY AND WILL TRY OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS